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  Sub23  

1 165 FRANCOIS BAUDRY Thibaut Sub23 CANYON XC RACING 6 1h09:44.30

2 17 BOUTEN Freek Sub23 FREEK BOUTEN - MTB TEAM 6 1h11:01.71 +1:17.41

3 167 EKROLL Sivert Sub23 UNNO FACTORY RACING 6 1h11:03.83 +1:19.53

4 170 GARCIA VAZQUEZ Alejandro Sub23 MONDRAKER FACTORY RACING 6 1h11:24.21 +1:39.91

5 166 LOUNELA Leo Sub23 UNNO FACTORY RACING 6 1h11:41.68 +1:57.38

6 12 CORNILLON Nathan Sub23 MASSI 6 1h11:45.89 +2:01.59

7 169 STUBBERUD Sigurd Sub23 TEAM WO2 MAX 6 1h11:51.59 +2:07.29

8 177 PERRIN Tom Sub23 SUNN FACTORY RACING 6 1h11:59.21 +2:14.91

9 34 VILLAR BLANCO Raúl Sub23 SALTOKI ORBEA DEVELOMENT 6 1h12:08.33 +2:24.03

10 23 FRANCO GALLEGO Hugo Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM 6 1h12:09.03 +2:24.73

11 175 PERUZZO Giulio Sub23 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM 6 1h12:36.85 +2:52.55

12 172 GREENSILL Max Sub23 HOPE FACTORY RACING 6 1h12:44.27 +2:59.97

13 253 FARSTADVOLL Martin Sub23 IF FRØY ELITE 6 1h13:13.92 +3:29.62

14 180 CORNIGLION Sofian Sub23 TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA 6 1h13:14.56 +3:30.26

15 197 TOTH Noel Sub23 LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM 6 1h13:19.21 +3:34.91

16 183 BARD Julien Sub23 ARSA RACING TEAM 6 1h13:20.22 +3:35.92

17 191 AYRAL Maxime Sub23 TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA 6 1h14:06.22 +4:21.92

18 181 FONSECA João Sub23 SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA 6 1h14:18.49 +4:34.19

19 194 PARRADO HORTIGOSA Guillermo Sub23 EXTREMADURA-PETROGOLD-FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES 6 1h14:18.53 +4:34.23

20 176 SOUSA Rafael Sub23 SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA 6 1h14:19.27 +4:34.97

21 186 LINDNER Moritz Sub23 NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY 6 1h14:29.91 +4:45.61

22 231 EBRECHT Max Sub23 NATIONAL TEAM OF GERMANY 6 1h14:37.32 +4:53.02

23 168 JOHANSSON Nils Sub23 MISSER PROJECT 6 1h14:45.96 +5:01.66

24 179 VAN LEE Sverre Sub23 UCT CYCLING TEAM 6 1h14:48.78 +5:04.48

25 173 RØNNESTAD Birk Strand Sub23 LILLEHAMMER CK 6 1h14:54.58 +5:10.28

26 193 GUEUNING Florent Sub23 UNNO FACTORY RACING 6 1h14:55.49 +5:11.19

27 195 MIR MASCARO Joan Sub23 EXTREMADURA-PETROGOLD-FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES 6 1h14:57.93 +5:13.63

28 188 FRANZ Niklas Sub23 STOP&GO MARDERABWEHR MTB TEAM 6 1h15:02.52 +5:18.22

29 182 KING Jonas Sub23 NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY 6 1h15:20.76 +5:36.46

30 187 BINZ Yanick Sub23 BIKE CLUB SOLOTHURN 6 1h15:27.01 +5:42.71

31 58 OLIVEROS Oriol Sub23 AMUNT TBIKES 6 1h15:29.58 +5:45.28

32 199 POLLACK Sven Sub23 RIESE & MÜLLER MTB RACING TEAM 6 1h16:11.01 +6:26.71

33 185 ARON Victor Sub23 DINAMO-MITCLIMA-BIKEXPERT 6 1h16:17.41 +6:33.11

34 235 BÜTIKOFER Yves Sub23 ENGADIN BIKE TEAM 6 1h16:22.97 +6:38.67

35 189 KALANQUIN Nicolas Sub23 AS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIE 6 1h16:23.28 +6:38.98

36 208 LARDENNOIS Esteban Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT 6 1h16:34.15 +6:49.85

37 196 GRUITERS Morris Sub23 MG RACING 6 1h16:44.26 +6:59.96

38 101 FERRAN VILADIU Pol Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 6 1h16:57.40 +7:13.10

39 241 ADLER Max Sub23 STOP&GO MARDERABWEHR MTB TEAM 6 1h17:07.95 +7:23.65

40 46 TURNE Roger Sub23 FEDERACIO ANDORRANA CICLISME 6 1h17:11.26 +7:26.96

41 209 JULIÀ Marc Sub23 CROMOLY BIKES 6 1h17:18.05 +7:33.75

42 207 PETERS Tygo Sub23 SCOTT ZWIEP MTB TEAM 6 1h17:21.68 +7:37.38

43 201 BALTUSSEN Lucas Sub23 TROOI CXP CYCLING TEAM 6 1h17:25.38 +7:41.08

44 171 ENEV Victor Sub23 SRT 6 1h17:36.14 +7:51.84

45 204 WALKER Emile Sub23 LESCAR VS 6 1h17:36.96 +7:52.66

46 218 LAGNEAU Julian Sub23 DURTAL VÉLO SPORT 6 1h17:39.06 +7:54.76

47 230 ARMAND Timéo Sub23 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 6 1h18:00.52 +8:16.22

48 217 JEANDEL Clement Sub23 TEAM MADEWIS PERNES 6 1h18:12.68 +8:28.38

49 96 CUBI Roc Sub23 MISSER PROJECT 6 1h18:24.30 +8:40.00
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50 233 SIMONS Viktor Sub23 RK CYCLING TEAM 6 1h18:24.46 +8:40.16

51 254 TOMATIS Nino Sub23 CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 6 1h18:34.50 +8:50.20

52 225 SEE Emilian Sub23 TGV SCHOTTEN E.V. 6 1h18:35.33 +8:51.03

53 232 JAMAIS Adrien Sub23 IZOARD CYCLING TEAM 6 1h18:38.12 +8:53.82

54 205 CASSERSTEDT Casper Sub23 CK NATEN 6 1h19:20.31 +9:36.01

55 190 SONDERMEIJER Tim Sub23 SCOTT ZWIEP MTB TEAM 6 1h19:37.91 +9:53.61

56 109 VALLS ESTAÑOL Oriol Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h20:05.19 +10:20.89

57 248 ROS BRICOLLÉ Ferran Sub23 RR BIKERS 6 1h20:44.20 +10:59.90

58 91 SANSANO SILVESTRE Vicent Sub23 SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAHAR 6 1h21:16.59 +11:32.29

59 200 FELIX Kopp Sub23 KTM ROOKIES / MTB TEAM 6 1h21:32.08 +11:47.78

60 234 KRIST Paul Sub23 RIESE & MÜLLER MTB RACING TEAM 6 1h21:39.06 +11:54.76

61 192 GERCHAD Noha Sub23 SRT 6 1h21:40.12 +11:55.82

62 237 MATHE Marvin Sub23 XC 63 VOLCANIC TEAM 6 1h22:05.22 +12:20.92

63 184 HAMPIAUX Killian Sub23 TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA 6 1h22:10.49 +12:26.19

64 211 GARRIGA PONT Biel Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 6 1h24:00.47 +14:16.17

65 68 OLMO MARTINEZ Hugo Sub23 CATBIKE RACING TEAM 5 1h06:22.64 +1 Vuelta

66 222 THENE Félix Sub23 IBOS MTB PRORIDE 5 1h06:29.68 +1 Vuelta

67 245 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Sub23 AMUNT- T BIKES 5 1h06:43.60 +1 Vuelta

68 246 SETTE Jules Sub23 TEAM ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME VPC 5 1h06:58.12 +1 Vuelta

69 206 AAMAR Omar Sub23 EPIC CYCLING CLUB 5 1h06:59.64 +1 Vuelta

70 67 ALABERT Quim Sub23 CROMOLY BIKES 5 1h07:13.25 +1 Vuelta

71 98 TORRENT ALSINA Jan Sub23 UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h07:18.86 +1 Vuelta

72 69 CASTRO Bryan Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h07:27.08 +1 Vuelta

73 76 MARCANO Yohan Sub23 USC COLOMIERS 5 1h07:59.40 +1 Vuelta

74 229 IAGHER Albert Sub23 BIKE BUSTERS 2.0 5 1h08:14.99 +1 Vuelta

75 66 MARCO GARCIA Àlex Sub23 MASSI 5 1h08:46.90 +1 Vuelta

76 226 LANDMAN Tobias Sub23 SCOTT-ZWIEP-MTB TEAM 5 1h08:53.03 +1 Vuelta

77 239 ORLIAC Pierre Sub23 TEAM CULTURE VELO COLOMIERS 5 1h09:31.45 +1 Vuelta

78 244 PAOLILLO RODRIGUEZ Massimo Sub23 BIKING POINT 5 1h09:58.89 +1 Vuelta

79 202 LLOP MARTÍNEZ Gerard Sub23 NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA 5 1h09:59.72 +1 Vuelta

80 203 ROUSSELLE Nathan Sub23 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 4 53:39.70 +2 Vueltas

81 224 BARRAL Adrien Sub23 TEAM VÉLO CLUB MONT AIGOUAL 4 53:43.14 +2 Vueltas

82 108 PAREJO LORENZO Francisco Sub23 CAT BIKE RACING TEAM 4 54:34.08 +2 Vueltas

83 220 BRIAND Damien Sub23 DÔME RACING PERFORMANCE 4 54:39.18 +2 Vueltas

84 107 PORTAS Ferran Sub23 CROMOLY BIKES 4 55:00.38 +2 Vueltas

85 227 NEF Dominic Sub23 ADLER BOTTROP 4 55:02.68 +2 Vueltas

86 240 MERINO LOZANO Jordi Sub23 CLUB PLATJA D’ARO 4 55:15.52 +2 Vueltas

87 212 MANRESA CATALA Herve Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 55:22.86 +2 Vueltas

88 221 RICHARD Léo Sub23 DÔME RACING PERFORMANCE 4 55:26.71 +2 Vueltas

89 236 BYNENS Wout Sub23 RK CYCLING TEAM 4 55:28.13 +2 Vueltas

90 216 PIJNENBURG Mart Sub23 RK CYCLING TEAM 4 55:52.40 +2 Vueltas

91 238 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 4 55:59.50 +2 Vueltas

92 243 BÖSING Niclas Sub23 MSV ESSEN-STEELE 2011 4 56:31.61 +2 Vueltas

93 223 NATHAN Duhaut Sub23 VC MONT-AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS 4 56:46.65 +2 Vueltas

94 242 PALAUDELMÀS SÁNCHEZ Àlex Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 57:14.20 +2 Vueltas

95 228 RICHARD Tom Sub23 DÔME RACING PERFORMANCE 4 57:51.40 +2 Vueltas

96 247 DU MASO Raphaël Sub23 COUSERANS CYCLISTE COMPÉTITION 4 59:07.58 +2 Vueltas

97 219 LASCAUX Titouan Sub23 DÔME RACING PERFORMANCE 3 44:10.78 +3 Vueltas

No-Salidos

174 CASPI Tomer Sub23 PEAK RIDERS

178 ROSSEL Jules Sub23 TEAM BAGNOL SLP CHULLANKA

Abandonos

4 TEUNISSEN VAN MANEN Rens Sub23 KMC NUKEPROOF MTB RACING TEAM
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79 ABDON BORRAS Xavi Sub23 SUMISTOCK COSTA DE AZHAR

164 SCHEHL Paul Sub23 NATIONAL TEAM OF GERMANY

198 FONT PEREZ Arnau Sub23 MAXXIS RCYLCLING-TRAINING

210 MATEO Enzo Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT

213 ALBÓ PERICOT Roger Sub23 BIKING POINT

214 MARÉCHAL Tom Sub23 IBOS MTB PRORIDE

215 ABRIVARD Arthur Sub23 VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC
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1 165 FRANCOIS BAUDRY Thibaut Sub23 6:13.80 12:32.33 12:33.60 12:42.36 12:42.54 12:59.67 1h09:44.30

2 17 BOUTEN Freek Sub23 6:16.99 12:52.92 12:54.33 12:51.72 13:06.40 12:59.35 1h11:01.71 1:17.41

3 167 EKROLL Sivert Sub23 6:14.35 12:46.94 13:02.56 13:03.31 13:09.25 12:47.42 1h11:03.83 1:19.53

4 170 GARCIA VAZQUEZ Alejandro Sub23 6:16.60 12:54.08 12:55.47 13:01.14 13:08.74 13:08.18 1h11:24.21 1:39.91

5 166 LOUNELA Leo Sub23 6:21.98 12:48.13 12:56.43 13:11.57 13:18.39 13:05.18 1h11:41.68 1:57.38

6 12 CORNILLON Nathan Sub23 6:14.88 12:37.01 12:46.87 12:59.78 13:57.89 13:09.46 1h11:45.89 2:01.59

7 169 STUBBERUD Sigurd Sub23 6:14.03 12:56.47 12:56.37 13:10.97 13:30.33 13:03.42 1h11:51.59 2:07.29

8 177 PERRIN Tom Sub23 6:15.20 12:55.94 13:05.39 13:30.36 13:12.45 12:59.87 1h11:59.21 2:14.91

9 34 VILLAR BLANCO Raúl Sub23 6:15.83 12:48.57 13:12.27 13:29.97 13:18.93 13:02.76 1h12:08.33 2:24.03

10 23 FRANCO GALLEGO Hugo Sub23 6:18.29 13:12.30 13:20.56 13:16.09 13:03.13 12:58.66 1h12:09.03 2:24.73

11 175 PERUZZO Giulio Sub23 6:29.86 13:07.98 13:11.36 13:18.37 13:17.40 13:11.88 1h12:36.85 2:52.55

12 172 GREENSILL Max Sub23 6:19.93 12:53.01 13:21.38 13:22.81 13:19.14 13:28.00 1h12:44.27 2:59.97

13 253 FARSTADVOLL Martin Sub23 6:14.68 12:49.93 13:29.91 13:50.32 13:46.19 13:02.89 1h13:13.92 3:29.62

14 180 CORNIGLION Sofian Sub23 6:32.07 13:06.08 13:09.57 13:20.14 13:37.70 13:29.00 1h13:14.56 3:30.26

15 197 TOTH Noel Sub23 6:41.23 13:10.76 13:29.07 13:26.52 13:25.38 13:06.25 1h13:19.21 3:34.91

16 183 BARD Julien Sub23 6:25.17 13:01.91 13:20.90 13:20.18 13:49.31 13:22.75 1h13:20.22 3:35.92

17 191 AYRAL Maxime Sub23 6:27.16 13:01.01 13:22.18 13:36.41 13:49.46 13:50.00 1h14:06.22 4:21.92

18 181 FONSECA João Sub23 6:26.09 13:34.60 13:35.55 13:37.92 13:43.87 13:20.46 1h14:18.49 4:34.19

19 194 PARRADO HORTIGOSA Guillermo Sub23 6:37.31 13:22.92 13:34.09 13:40.50 13:41.07 13:22.64 1h14:18.53 4:34.23

20 176 SOUSA Rafael Sub23 6:33.11 13:45.30 13:41.65 13:38.66 13:29.38 13:11.17 1h14:19.27 4:34.97

21 186 LINDNER Moritz Sub23 6:34.88 13:26.19 13:32.97 13:40.31 13:40.63 13:34.93 1h14:29.91 4:45.61

22 231 EBRECHT Max Sub23 6:52.53 13:19.80 13:24.94 13:36.39 13:41.60 13:42.06 1h14:37.32 4:53.02

23 168 JOHANSSON Nils Sub23 6:15.32 14:38.64 13:31.10 13:35.06 13:36.58 13:09.26 1h14:45.96 5:01.66

24 179 VAN LEE Sverre Sub23 6:19.02 13:12.07 13:27.21 13:47.54 14:09.82 13:53.12 1h14:48.78 5:04.48

25 173 RØNNESTAD Birk Strand Sub23 6:25.50 13:46.53 13:38.77 13:43.48 13:43.51 13:36.79 1h14:54.58 5:10.28

26 193 GUEUNING Florent Sub23 6:32.25 13:35.00 13:55.69 13:51.22 13:43.46 13:17.87 1h14:55.49 5:11.19

27 195 MIR MASCARO Joan Sub23 6:48.95 13:29.96 13:54.85 13:36.14 13:49.08 13:18.95 1h14:57.93 5:13.63

28 188 FRANZ Niklas Sub23 6:28.66 13:23.03 13:29.41 13:52.76 14:09.31 13:39.35 1h15:02.52 5:18.22

29 182 KING Jonas Sub23 6:26.21 13:05.17 13:26.66 14:16.01 14:03.90 14:02.81 1h15:20.76 5:36.46

30 187 BINZ Yanick Sub23 6:27.95 13:24.48 13:42.24 14:02.92 13:58.29 13:51.13 1h15:27.01 5:42.71

31 58 OLIVEROS Oriol Sub23 6:29.14 13:38.68 13:46.52 13:34.36 14:10.08 13:50.80 1h15:29.58 5:45.28

32 199 POLLACK Sven Sub23 6:49.87 13:43.18 13:53.99 13:55.19 13:58.26 13:50.52 1h16:11.01 6:26.71

33 185 ARON Victor Sub23 7:03.62 13:51.24 13:44.63 13:51.10 13:57.70 13:49.12 1h16:17.41 6:33.11

34 235 BÜTIKOFER Yves Sub23 6:47.63 13:41.80 13:57.37 14:11.66 14:12.87 13:31.64 1h16:22.97 6:38.67

35 189 KALANQUIN Nicolas Sub23 6:41.49 13:51.82 13:40.84 13:46.24 14:09.53 14:13.36 1h16:23.28 6:38.98

36 208 LARDENNOIS Esteban Sub23 6:52.53 13:20.36 13:54.66 14:14.82 14:15.82 13:55.96 1h16:34.15 6:49.85

37 196 GRUITERS Morris Sub23 6:26.59 13:31.37 14:05.50 13:53.08 14:28.30 14:19.42 1h16:44.26 6:59.96

38 101 FERRAN VILADIU Pol Sub23 6:41.75 13:30.98 13:41.95 13:56.74 14:34.14 14:31.84 1h16:57.40 7:13.10

39 241 ADLER Max Sub23 6:44.61 13:28.04 14:22.36 14:08.16 14:19.53 14:05.25 1h17:07.95 7:23.65

40 46 TURNE Roger Sub23 6:39.38 14:09.62 14:05.98 14:06.95 14:14.98 13:54.35 1h17:11.26 7:26.96

41 209 JULIÀ Marc Sub23 6:48.44 13:52.05 13:59.93 14:16.55 14:14.85 14:06.23 1h17:18.05 7:33.75

42 207 PETERS Tygo Sub23 7:01.65 13:47.34 13:54.29 14:00.03 14:25.07 14:13.30 1h17:21.68 7:37.38

43 201 BALTUSSEN Lucas Sub23 8:22.54 13:57.08 13:55.12 13:47.84 13:52.81 13:29.99 1h17:25.38 7:41.08

44 171 ENEV Victor Sub23 6:40.87 13:54.92 14:07.99 14:14.55 14:24.08 14:13.73 1h17:36.14 7:51.84

45 204 WALKER Emile Sub23 6:49.39 14:09.27 14:17.89 14:18.72 14:09.94 13:51.75 1h17:36.96 7:52.66
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46 218 LAGNEAU Julian Sub23 6:44.91 14:04.47 14:11.48 14:25.71 14:10.32 14:02.17 1h17:39.06 7:54.76

47 230 ARMAND Timéo Sub23 7:01.03 13:51.16 14:02.36 14:03.20 14:27.04 14:35.73 1h18:00.52 8:16.22

48 217 JEANDEL Clement Sub23 7:02.99 13:49.78 14:01.70 14:16.92 14:34.18 14:27.11 1h18:12.68 8:28.38

49 96 CUBI Roc Sub23 6:50.18 13:52.09 13:57.57 14:17.47 14:25.87 15:01.12 1h18:24.30 8:40.00

50 233 SIMONS Viktor Sub23 7:18.06 13:59.70 14:03.19 14:13.86 14:23.24 14:26.41 1h18:24.46 8:40.16

51 254 TOMATIS Nino Sub23 6:44.73 13:57.52 14:06.52 14:34.06 14:51.59 14:20.08 1h18:34.50 8:50.20

52 225 SEE Emilian Sub23 7:11.13 14:12.27 14:11.38 14:20.91 14:23.24 14:16.40 1h18:35.33 8:51.03

53 232 JAMAIS Adrien Sub23 7:12.93 14:10.02 14:11.57 14:20.92 14:23.10 14:19.58 1h18:38.12 8:53.82

54 205 CASSERSTEDT Casper Sub23 6:36.57 14:17.15 14:54.23 14:46.49 14:18.79 14:27.08 1h19:20.31 9:36.01

55 190 SONDERMEIJER Tim Sub23 6:36.80 13:52.25 14:25.30 14:32.38 14:45.94 15:25.24 1h19:37.91 9:53.61

56 109 VALLS ESTAÑOL Oriol Sub23 7:02.54 14:18.49 14:27.62 14:37.11 14:48.81 14:50.62 1h20:05.19 10:20.89

57 248 ROS BRICOLLÉ Ferran Sub23 7:24.51 14:40.59 14:24.95 14:40.66 14:56.17 14:37.32 1h20:44.20 10:59.90

58 91 SANSANO SILVESTRE Vicent Sub23 7:09.36 14:45.64 14:32.49 14:44.29 15:09.67 14:55.14 1h21:16.59 11:32.29

59 200 FELIX Kopp Sub23 6:52.27 14:27.01 14:49.47 15:07.31 15:04.52 15:11.50 1h21:32.08 11:47.78

60 234 KRIST Paul Sub23 7:24.73 14:37.97 14:45.92 14:56.57 14:59.08 14:54.79 1h21:39.06 11:54.76

61 192 GERCHAD Noha Sub23 6:46.60 14:27.65 14:40.03 14:43.64 15:11.42 15:50.78 1h21:40.12 11:55.82

62 237 MATHE Marvin Sub23 6:59.71 14:08.84 14:45.47 14:55.57 15:25.91 15:49.72 1h22:05.22 12:20.92

63 184 HAMPIAUX Killian Sub23 6:36.12 15:04.01 14:30.40 15:05.87 15:11.07 15:43.02 1h22:10.49 12:26.19

64 211 GARRIGA PONT Biel Sub23 7:11.43 15:02.22 14:34.57 14:27.46 14:50.88 17:53.91 1h24:00.47 14:16.17

65 68 OLMO MARTINEZ Hugo Sub23 6:59.05 14:56.33 14:53.34 14:38.93 14:54.99 1h00:00.00 2h06:22.64 56:38.34

66 222 THENE Félix Sub23 7:10.83 14:50.75 14:54.53 15:07.03 14:26.54 1h00:00.00 2h06:29.68 56:45.38

67 245 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Sub23 7:12.55 14:41.92 14:56.80 15:11.10 14:41.23 1h00:00.00 2h06:43.60 56:59.30

68 246 SETTE Jules Sub23 7:13.19 14:41.81 14:53.42 15:13.58 14:56.12 1h00:00.00 2h06:58.12 57:13.82

69 206 AAMAR Omar Sub23 6:59.45 14:55.36 14:53.60 15:14.29 14:56.94 1h00:00.00 2h06:59.64 57:15.34

70 67 ALABERT Quim Sub23 7:14.83 15:06.47 14:59.13 14:52.03 15:00.79 1h00:00.00 2h07:13.25 57:28.95

71 98 TORRENT ALSINA Jan Sub23 7:25.48 14:56.16 14:59.17 14:52.13 15:05.92 1h00:00.00 2h07:18.86 57:34.56

72 69 CASTRO Bryan Sub23 7:27.79 14:53.13 14:59.08 14:52.09 15:14.99 1h00:00.00 2h07:27.08 57:42.78

73 76 MARCANO Yohan Sub23 6:59.71 14:40.11 14:39.44 15:31.66 16:08.48 1h00:00.00 2h07:59.40 58:15.10

74 229 IAGHER Albert Sub23 7:07.02 14:55.22 15:18.93 15:48.95 15:04.87 1h00:00.00 2h08:14.99 58:30.69

75 66 MARCO GARCIA Àlex Sub23 7:07.53 15:33.91 15:30.54 15:29.48 15:05.44 1h00:00.00 2h08:46.90 59:02.60

76 226 LANDMAN Tobias Sub23 7:15.22 15:04.86 15:41.18 15:40.26 15:11.51 1h00:00.00 2h08:53.03 59:08.73

77 239 ORLIAC Pierre Sub23 7:28.42 14:57.94 15:12.50 15:52.28 16:00.31 1h00:00.00 2h09:31.45 59:47.15

78 244 PAOLILLO RODRIGUEZ Massimo Sub23 7:26.27 14:43.41 15:11.93 15:47.51 16:49.77 1h00:00.00 2h09:58.89 1h00:14.59

79 202 LLOP MARTÍNEZ Gerard Sub23 7:00.00 14:18.12 15:08.85 15:21.51 18:11.24 1h00:00.00 2h09:59.72 1h00:15.42

80 203 ROUSSELLE Nathan Sub23 6:59.29 13:53.87 17:56.56 14:49.98 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h53:39.70 1h43:55.40

81 224 BARRAL Adrien Sub23 7:22.95 15:04.49 15:47.12 15:28.58 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h53:43.14 1h43:58.84

82 108 PAREJO LORENZO Francisco Sub23 7:37.17 15:47.95 15:41.83 15:27.13 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h54:34.08 1h44:49.78

83 220 BRIAND Damien Sub23 7:37.81 15:47.52 15:59.87 15:13.98 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h54:39.18 1h44:54.88

84 107 PORTAS Ferran Sub23 7:23.27 15:44.38 16:14.83 15:37.90 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h55:00.38 1h45:16.08

85 227 NEF Dominic Sub23 7:36.91 15:49.06 16:02.71 15:34.00 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h55:02.68 1h45:18.38

86 240 MERINO LOZANO Jordi Sub23 7:30.42 15:58.22 16:08.31 15:38.57 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h55:15.52 1h45:31.22

87 212 MANRESA CATALA Herve Sub23 7:15.11 16:11.26 15:55.79 16:00.70 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h55:22.86 1h45:38.56

88 221 RICHARD Léo Sub23 7:36.55 15:51.54 15:50.82 16:07.80 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h55:26.71 1h45:42.41

89 236 BYNENS Wout Sub23 7:21.41 16:04.50 16:36.18 15:26.04 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h55:28.13 1h45:43.83

90 216 PIJNENBURG Mart Sub23 7:41.25 15:49.14 16:05.89 16:16.12 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h55:52.40 1h46:08.10

91 238 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Sub23 7:34.71 15:32.03 16:44.77 16:07.99 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h55:59.50 1h46:15.20

92 243 BÖSING Niclas Sub23 7:39.21 15:59.37 16:39.83 16:13.20 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h56:31.61 1h46:47.31

93 223 NATHAN Duhaut Sub23 7:28.94 16:11.65 16:57.90 16:08.16 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h56:46.65 1h47:02.35
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Start Lap Vuelta 1 Vuelta 2 Vuelta 3 Vuelta 4 Vuelta 5 Tiempo Diferencia

94 242 PALAUDELMÀS SÁNCHEZ Àlex Sub23 7:54.43 16:30.02 16:31.15 16:18.60 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h57:14.20 1h47:29.90

95 228 RICHARD Tom Sub23 7:38.67 16:46.04 16:31.66 16:55.03 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h57:51.40 1h48:07.10

96 247 DU MASO Raphaël Sub23 7:25.05 16:20.38 17:28.78 17:53.37 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 2h59:07.58 1h49:23.28

97 219 LASCAUX Titouan Sub23 7:54.43 18:31.01 17:45.34 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 1h00:00.00 3h44:10.78 2h34:26.48


